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 Direct fired makeup air 

 Indirect fired makeup air 
 

 VAV diffusers 

 Individual temperature control 

 Air curtains for architectural, 

commercial, industrial and NSF 

sanitaƟon cerƟfied applicaƟons  

 Bath & venƟlaƟon fans   Exhaust/Supply fans 

 Blowers & lab fans 

 Gravity venƟlaƟon 

 Fabric duct systems 
 Dryer booster fans 

 Polypropylene fans 

 Blowers for hazardous applicaƟons 

 Starters, controls & VFD’s   Kitchen exhaust hood systems 
 Electric duct heaters 

 Electric heaƟng products 

 Cabinet, fin tube, IR & unit 

heaters, convectors & MAU’s 
 

 Capture at source, benchtop & 

CO2 exhaust systems 
 

 Roof curbs, pipe curbs & equip-

ment supports 
 

 Ceiling venƟlaƟon systems for 

operaƟng rooms 
 

 HVAC/HEPA filters & equipment 

 Cleanroom filters 
 

 Electric heaƟng & venƟlaƟng 

products 
 

 Fire, Smoke, Fire/Smoke dampers 

 Control dampers 

 Louvers & Sunscreens 

 Air Measuring & control products 

 Contemporary designs of 

nozzles, grilles & registers 
 

 Engine exhaust 

 Grease duct 

 Commercial & special gas venƟng 

 Grilles/Registers/Diffusers 

 VAV terminals 

 Fan Coils/Blower Coils/AHU’s 

 Duct sound aƩenuators 

 AcousƟcal louvers 

 VibraƟon isolaƟon curbs 

 Remotely controlled dampers 

 Constant volume regulators 

 IAQ demand control venƟlaƟon  

 Spiral duct 

 Duct silencers 

 AcousƟcal panels 

 Prefabricated sheet metal ducts 

& fiƫngs 
 

 Fan filter units 

 Flue, chimney & kitchen venƟla-

Ɵon products 

 Insulated & non-insulated 

flexible duct 
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Mussun Sales, Inc. is a manufacturer’s representaƟve and distributor for the premier heaƟng, venƟlaƟng, and air condiƟoning products in the HVAC 
industry. Mussun was founded in 1951 by William G. Mussun, Jr. with a sales office for a half-dozen product lines in the Hanna Building in downtown 
Cleveland. 

 

Over the years, Mussun Sales has grown and evolved to meet the demands and needs of their customers and an ever changing industry. In 1993 the 
company’s headquarters moved to its current locaƟon, a 50,000 square foot warehouse conveniently located on Carnegie Avenue in Cleveland. The 
product lines represented have grown to include many new addiƟonal lines which complement one another and create a total HVAC package. The ex-
tensive warehouse faciliƟes in Cleveland and Columbus allow Mussun Sales to accommodate customer needs with same-day pick-up of materials.  

Currently stocking... 

 Ruskin Fire dampers with integral sleeves & FAST mounƟng angles, Access Doors, Outside Air Louvers and BackdraŌ dampers 

 Titus —Grilles, Registers, Diffusers and VAV boxes 

 Cook and Broan/Nutone—Exhaust and Bath Fans 

 Pate—Roof , Pipe Curbs and Equipment supports 

 Miro—Roof Pipe stands 

 Young Regulator—Dampers and controls 

 Milcor—Access doors 

 Acutherm—Therma-Fuser VAV diffusers 

 Selkirk—Type “B” Gas Vent 

 Air Products—Smoke detectors and accessories 

 ATCO—Flexible Duct 

 Snap Lock Pipe 

 Spiral Pipe and Fi ngs 

 Vibra on Isola on 

 Sheet Metal Tools & Accessories  

CONTACT INFORMATION 

Cleveland  (216)431‐5800 

KaƟe Blackmur    kblackmur@mussun.com   

Dave Bozak    dbozak@mussun.com    

Steve Ellis      sellis@mussun.com     

Tom House    thouse@mussun.com    

Jim Kane      jkane@mussun.com     

Joe Mantey    jmantey@mussun.com   

Paul Manway    pmanway@mussun.com 

Wayne McKee    wmckee@mussun.com    

Terry O’Brien    tobrien@mussun.com   

Jon StraƩon     jstraƩon@mussun.com   

Akron  (330)644‐8836 

Ron Haer      rhaer@mussun.com     

Brent PeƟt     bpeƟt@mussun.com     

Jeff Stamler    jstamler@mussun.com   

Brian Johnson    bjohnson@mussun.com   

Columbus  (614)294‐4822 

Steve ChrisƟne    schrisƟne@mussun.com   

Dave Kern      dkern@mussun.com     

Greg ScoƩ     gscoƩ@mussun.com     

Joe Stuckey    jstuckey@mussun.com   

Ward Weber    wweber2@mussun.com   


